f.navn k.navn Type vref

Oslo Oslo Kv.16621 | plan KV16621 S1D1 m3278
Nordland Vefsn Kv.12300 | plan KV12300 S1D1 m4261
Nordland Vefsn Kv.14320 | plan KV14320 S1D1 m4426
Nordland Vefsn Kv.14740 | plan KV14740 S1D1 m43
Nordland Saltdal Kv.3400 I plan KV3400 S1D1 m64
Viken Halden Fv.1328 I plan FV1328 S1D1 m87
Viken Halden Fv.1340 I plan FV1340 S1D1 m427
Viken Moss Kv.5200 I plan KV5200 S1D1 m16
Viken Sarpsborg Fv.130 | plan FV130 S2D1 m9689
Viken Sarpsborg Fv.1160 | plan FV1160 S1D1 m991
Viken Sarpsborg Fv.1206 | plan, lysregulert og bom FV1206 S1D1 m44
Viken Fredrikstad Kv.8000 I plan KV8000 S2D1 mO
Viken Fredrikstad Kv.15600 | plan KV15600 S3D1 m67
Viken Fredrikstad Kv.81038 | plan Kv81038 S1D1 m246
Viken Fredrikstad Kv.81112 | plan Kv81112 S1D1 m275
Viken Drammen Fv.2708 I plan FV2708 S1D1 m7047
Viken Kongsberg Fv.2774 | plan, lysregulert FV2774 S1D1 m915
Viken Kongsberg Fv.2774 | plan, lysregulert FV2774 S1D1 m6336
Viken Ringerike Ev.16 | plan EV16 S47D10 m6784
Viken Ringerike Kv.96000 | plan KV9600 S1D1 m79
Viken Ringerike Kv.10059 | plan KV10059 S1D1 m1153
Viken Ringerike Kv.10064 | plan KV10064 S1D1 m2126
Viken Ringerike Kv.10127 | plan KvV10127 S1D1 m378
Viken Ringerike Kv.33200 |Iplan KV33200 S2D1 m473
Viken Ringerike Kv.36700 | plan KV36700 S1D1 m3074
Viken Ringerike Fv.2876 Iplan FV2876 S1D1 m5008
Viken Ringerike Fv.2876 I plan FV2876 S1D1 m5013
Viken Indre @stfold Fv.120 | plan FV120 S5D1 m5440
Viken Indre @stfold Fv.120 | plan FV122 S2D1 m781

Viken Indre @stfold Kv.40100 |Iplan Kv40100 S1D1 m18



Viken
Viken
Viken
Viken
Viken
Viken
Viken
Viken
Viken
Viken
Viken
Viken
Viken
Viken
Viken
Viken
Viken
Viken
Viken
Viken
Viken
Viken
Viken
Viken
Viken
Viken
Viken
Viken
Viken
Viken
Viken
Viken
Viken

Indre @stfold
Indre @stfold
Indre @stfold
Indre @stfold
Rakkestad
Rade

Nordre Follo
Asker
Lillestrgm
Ullensaker
Eidsvoll

Gol
Krgdsherad
Krgdsherad
Krgdsherad
Krgdsherad
Krgdsherad
Modum
Modum
Modum
Flesberg
Flesberg
Flesberg
Rollag

Rollag

Rollag

Nore og Ulvdal
Nore og Ulvdal
Nore og Ulvdal
Nore og Ulvdal
Nore og Ulvdal
Nore og Ulvdal
Asker

Fv.1234
Fv.692
Fv.1073
Kv.21800
Fv.124
Fv.1086
Fv.1367
Kv.21279
Fv.1500
Fv.179
Fv.1582
Kv.45
Fv.2894
Fv.2894
Fv.2894
Kv.10
Fv.2894
Fv.280
Kv.1302
Kv.2308
Fv.2788
Fv.2782
Fv.40
Fv.40
Fv.2790
Fv.2792
Fv.2796
Fv.2798
Fv.2798
Fv.2798
Fv.2798
Fv.40
Kv.12

| plan, lysregulert

| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan

| plan

| plan

| plan

| plan

| plan

| plan

| plan

| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan

| plan, uten sikring

| plan, uten sikring

| plan

| plan

| plan, uten sikring

| plan, lysregulert

| plan

| plan

| plan

| plan

| plan, lysregulert, bom, hel
| plan, lysregulert, bom, halv
| plan

| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan

| plan

| plan

| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan

| plan

| plan

FV1234 S3D1 m212
FV692 S1D1 m124
KV1073 S1D1 m720
KV21800 S1D1 m58
FV124 S3D1 m1432
FV1086 S1D1 m12
FV1367 S1D1 m2967
KV21279 S1D1 m798
FV1500 S2D1 m1962
FV179 S1D1 m649
FV1582 S1D1 m103
KV45 S1D1 m24
FV2894 S1D1 m52
FV2894 S1D1 m59
FV2894 S1D1 m47
KV10 S1D1 m8
FV2894 S1D1 m46
FV280 S1D1 m3107
KV1302 S1D1 m1045
KV2308 S1D1 m2856
FV2788 S1D1 m16
FV2782 S1D20 m817
FV40 S16D1 m5212
FV40 S19D1 m3347
FV2790 S1D1 m231
FV2792 S1D10 m57
FV2796 S1D1 m1187
FV2798 S1D1 m7726
FV2798 S1D1 m4195
FV2798 S2D1 m99
FV2798 S2D1 m104
FVv40 S22D1 m2389
KV12 S1D1 m3132



Viken

Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet

Asker

Kongsvinger
Kongsvinger
Kongsvinger
Kongsvinger
Kongsvinger
Hamar
Hamar
Hamar
Hamar
Hamar
Gjgvik
Ringsaker
Loten

Loten

Loten
Stange
Sgr-Odal
Sgr-Odal
Sgr-Odal
Eidskog
Eidskog
Grue

Grue

Grue

Grue

Grue

Asnes
Asnes
Asnes

Valer

Valer

Kv.1081

Fv.205
Fv.1992
Kv.2272
Kv.2444
Ev.16
Fv.1812
Kv.2070
Fv.1750
Fv.1750
Fv.1750
Kv.5530
Fv.1774
Fv.1848
Fv.1900
Kv.3500
Fv.1856
Fv.1941
Fv.1946
Fv.1950
Fv.202
Fv.1996
Fv.2046
Fv.2056
Kv.1041
Kv.1046
Kv.1068
Fv.2068
Fv.2070
Kv.1252
Fv.2094
Kv.1015

| plan

| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan
| plan
| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan
| plan
| plan
| plan
| plan
| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan
| plan
| plan, lysregulert og bom

| plan, lysregulert, bom, hel

| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan

| plan

| plan

| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan

| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan, lysregulert

KV1081 S1D1 m497

FV205 S1D1 m931
FV1992 S1D1 m3874
KV2272 S1D1 m1675
KV2444 51D1 m4521
EV16 S64D10 m156
FV1812 S1D1 m4709
KV2070 S1D1 m391
FV1750 S1D1 m1188
FV1750 S1D1 m860
FV1750 S1D1 m887
KV5530 S1D1 m297
FV1774 S1D1 m2449
FV1848 S1D1 m1056
FV1900 S3D1 m7633
Kv3500 S1D1 m1111
FV1856 S1D1 m6510
FV1941 S2D1 m88
FV1946 S1D1 m24
FV1950 S1D1 m4832
FV202 S1D1 m478
FV1996 S1D1 m643
FV2046 S1D1 m551
FV2056 S1D1 m7454
KV1041 S1D1 m2354
KvV1046 S1D1 m26
KV1068 S1D1 m593
FV2068 S1D1 m158
FV2070 S1D1 m130
Kv1252 S1D1 m476
FV2094 S1D1 m1888
KV1015 S1D1 m331



Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet

Elverum
Elverum
Elverum
Elverum
Amot
Stor-Elvdal
Stor-Elvdal
Stor-Elvdal
Stor-Elvdal
Stor-Elvdal
Stor-Elvdal
Stor-Elvdal
Stor-Elvdal
Stor-Elvdal
Stor-Elvdal
Stor-Elvdal
Rendalen
Tolga
Tynset
Tynset
Tynset
Tynset
Tynset
Tynset
Alvdal

Os

Os

Os

Dovre
Lesja
Vestre Toten
Gran
Sgndre Land

Fv.2122
Rv.2
Fv.210
Fv.2118
Kv.7660
Fv.30
Fv.2188
Fv.2188
Fv.2200
Fv.2200
Fv.2206
Fv.2206
Kv.2050
Kv.2600
Fv.2188
Fv.2198
Kv.1021
Fv.26
Fv.2254
Kv.1001
Kv.1001
Kv.1001
Kv.1032
Fv.2222
Kv.1133
Fv.30
Kv.6001
Kv.1026
Fv.2656
Fv.2668
Fv.2350
Fv.2318
Fv.2376

| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan
| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan
| plan
| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan
| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan
| plan
| plan
| plan
| plan, lysregulert og bom

| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan
| plan
| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan
| plan
| plan
| plan

FV2122 S1D1 m457
RV2 S14D1 m738
FV210S11D1 m4681
FV2118 S1D1 m254
KV7660 S1D1 m290
FV30 S29D1 m8771
FV2188 S4D1 m3953
FV2188 S4D1 m8713
FV2200 S1D10 m180
FV2200 S3D10 m43
FV2206 S1D10 m148
FV2206 S1D1 m17
KV2050 S1D1 m74
KV2600 S1D1 m1516
FV2188 S5D1 m9300
FV2198 S1D1 m390
KV1021 S1D1 m510
FV26 S24D1 m7165
FV2254 S1D1 m1061
KvV1001 S1D1 m22
KV1001 S1D1 m18
KvV1001 S1D1 m12
KV1032 S1D1 m206
FV2222 S2D1 m5037
KV1133 S1D1 m175
FV30S16D1 m1303
KV6001 S1D1 m263
KV1026 S1D1 m58
FV2656 S2D1 m9469
FV2668 S1D1 m36
FV2350 S1D1 m8849
FV2318 S1D1 m21
FV2376 S1D1 m2276



Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet
Innlandet

Vestfold og Telemark
Vestfold og Telemark
Vestfold og Telemark
Vestfold og Telemark
Vestfold og Telemark
Vestfold og Telemark
Vestfold og Telemark
Vestfold og Telemark
Vestfold og Telemark
Vestfold og Telemark
Vestfold og Telemark
Vestfold og Telemark
Vestfold og Telemark
Vestfold og Telemark
Vestfold og Telemark
Vestfold og Telemark
Vestfold og Telemark

Agder
Agder
Agder
Agder

Trondelag
Trgndelag
Trondelag

Sgndre Land
Sgndre Land
Nordre Land
Nordre Land
Sgr-Aurdal

Nord-Aurdal

Horten
Horten
Tonsberg
Tgnsberg
Sandefjord
Sandefjord
Sandefjord
Sandefjord
Larvik
Larvik
Larvik
Larvik
Notodden
Notodden
Notodden
Tinn

Tinn

Lindesnes
Flekkefjord
Vegarshei
Vegarshei

Trondheim
Trondheim
Steinkjer

Fv.2386
Kv.7006
Fv.250

Fv.2426
Fv.2464
Fv.2446

Fv.3178
Fv.3182
Kv.4510
Fv.325
Fv.3160
Fv.3066
Kv.25400
Kv.1400
Fv.2982
Fv.3010
Fv.303
Kv.11257
Fv.37
Fv.3346
Fv.3346
Fv.3430
Fv.37

Fv.455
Fv.467
Fv.408
Kv.1071

Kv.2809
Kv.5833
Fv.6948

| plan
| plan
| plan
| plan
| plan
| plan

| plan, lysregulert og bom

| plan, lysregulert, bom, hel

| plan

| plan, lysregulert, bom, hel

| plan, lysregulert, bom, hel

| plan, lysregulert, bom, hel

| plan

| plan

| plan, lysregulert, bom, halv
| plan, lysregulert, bom, hel

| plan, lysregulert

| plan, lysregulert, bom, hel

| plan, lysregulert og bom

| plan

| plan, lysregulert, bom, halv
| plan

| plan, uten sikring

| plan, lysregulert og bom

| plan, lysregulert, bom, halv
| plan

| plan
| plan
| plan

FV2386 S1D1 m562
KV7006 S1D1 m3373
FV250 S1D1 m368
FV2426 S1D1 m2328
FV2464 S1D1 m12329
FV2446 S2D10 m2683

FV3178 S2D1 m463
FV3182 S1D1 m240
Kv4510 S1D1 m271
FV325S1D1 m1107
FV3160 S1D1 m254
FV3066 S2D1 m14
KV25400 S1D1 m110
KV1400 S1D1 m12
FV2982 S1D1 m4196
FV3010 S1D1 m6388
FV303 S1D1 m3020
Kv11257 S1D1 m167
FV37 S15D1 m618
FV3346 S3D1 m2644
FV3346 S2D1 m8039
FV3430 S6D1 m7398
FV37 S11D1 m622

Fv455 S3D1 m3609
FV467 S1D1 m3868
FV408 S1D1 m11756
KV1071 S1D1 m42

KV2809 S1D1 m32
KV5833 S2D1 m33
FV6948 S1D1 m10277



Trgndelag
Trondelag
Trgndelag
Trondelag
Trgndelag
Trondelag
Trgndelag
Trondelag
Trgndelag
Trondelag
Trgndelag
Trondelag
Trgndelag
Trondelag
Trgndelag
Trondelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Trondelag
Trgndelag
Trondelag
Trgndelag
Trondelag
Trgndelag
Trondelag

Steinkjer
Steinkjer
Steinkjer
Reros
Reros
Reros
Reros
Holtalen
Midtre Gauldal
Midtre Gauldal
Melhus
Melhus
Meraker
Meraker
Stjgrdal
Stjgrdal
Stjgrdal
Meraker
Levanger
Levanger
Levanger
Levanger
Verdal
Snasa
Snasa
Snasa
Snasa
Snasa
Snasa
Namsskogan
Grong
Grong
Grong

Fv.6948
Kv.8500
Fv.763
Fv.30
Fv.6532
Kv.4750
Kv.4750
Fv.30
Fv.6550
Kv.27
Fv.6582
Kv.2009
Fv.6772
Kv.11001
Fv.6790
Fv.6812
Kv.8124
Fv.6788
Fv.754
Fv.6856
Fv.6886
Kv.5800
Kv.2600
Fv.763
Kv.36092
Fv.763
Kv.36069
Kv.9
Kv.36095
Fv.7028
Kv.42047
Fv.7040
Kv.42064

| plan

| plan

| plan

| plan

| plan

| plan

| plan

| plan

| plan

| plan

| plan

| plan

| plan

| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan

| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan

| plan

| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan

| plan

| plan

| plan

| plan

| plan

| plan

| plan

| plan

| plan

| plan, lysregulert, bom, halv
| plan

| plan, lysregulert og bom
| plan

FV6948 S1D1 m259
KV8500 S1D1 m616
FV763 S1D1 m4554
FV30S11D1 m8439
FV6532 S1D1 m1155
Kv4750 S1D1 m82
KV4750 S1D1 m64
FV30 S9D1 m9170
FV6550 S1D1 m399
KV27 S1D1 m32
FV6582 S1D1 m33
KV2009 S1D1 m109
FV6772 S1D1 m1379
KV11001 S1D1 m539
FV6790 S1D1 m385
Fv6812 S1D1 m3597
Kv8124 S1D1 m1091
FV6788 S1D1 m3434
FV754 S1D1 m894
FV6856 S1D1 m50
FV6886 S1D1 m563
KV5800 S2D1 m13
KV2600 S1D1 m144
FV763 S7D1 m1121
KV36092 S2D1 m434
FV763 S6D1 m4682
KV36069 S1D1 m479
KV9 S1D1 m292
KV36095 S1D1 m321
FV7028 S1D1 m206
KV42047 S1D1 m557
FV7040 S1D1 m1260
KvV42064 S1D1 m128



Trgndelag
Trondelag
Trgndelag
Trondelag
Trgndelag
Trondelag
Trgndelag
Trondelag
Trgndelag
Trondelag
Trgndelag
Trondelag
Trgndelag
Trondelag
Trgndelag
Trondelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag
Trgndelag

Overhalla
Orkland
Orkland
Orkland
Orkland
Orkland
Orkland
Orkland
Orkland
Orkland
Orkland
Orkland
Orkland
Orkland
Orkland
Orkland
Orkland
Orkland
Orkland
Orkland
Orkland

Fv.7058
Fv.6490
Fv.65

Kv.1420
Kv.4275
Kv.3835
Kv.1675
Kv.3244
Kv.1654
Kv.3451
Kv.4480
Kv.1970
Kv.1560
Kv.2420
Kv.2885
Fv.6488
Fv.6490
Kv.2090
Kv.1656
Kv.7077
Kv.7081

| plan, lysregulert, bom, halv
| plan
| plan
| plan
| plan
| plan
| plan
| plan
| plan
| plan
| plan
| plan
| plan
| plan
| plan
| plan
| plan
| plan
| plan
| plan
| plan

FV7058 S1D1 m556
FV6490 S1D1 m2440
FV65 S1D1 m2763
KV1420 S1D1 m90
Kv4275 S1D1 m85
KV3835 S1D1 m44
KV1675 S1D1 m136
KV3244 5S1D1 m8
KV1654 S1D1 m111
KV3451 S1D1 m1408
KV4480 S1D1 m246
KV1970 S1D1 m187
KV1560 S1D1 m96
KV2420 S1D1 m124
KV2885 S1D1 m133
Fv6488 S1D1 m379
FV6490 S1D1 m396
KV2090 S1D1 m93
KV1656 S1D1 m320
KV7077 S1D1 m949
Kv7081 S1D1 mO



